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OEM Reference

FORCE
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA (FAW)
TOYOTA (FAW)
TOYOTA (FAW)
TOYOTA (FAW)
TOYOTA (FAW)
TOYOTA (FAW)

R10719
164000J010
1640023080
1640023100
164002308087
164002310087
164000J010
1640023080
1640023100
164002308087
164002310087
16410YZz01

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

AKS DASIS

VERTAT
AUTOGAMMA
4SEASONS

AKS DASIS

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
SERCK-MARSTON
GERI

ARD

KAGER

KUHLER SCHNEIDER
KALE OTO RADYATOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
VAN WEZEL

NRF

SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
VALEO

VALEO

NOR

KLOKKERHOLM

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

DENSO

01153041
041960N
102378
102378
130203
210032N
2114612
2619789
29309

311123
311123
3217001
348430
350213164800
350213826000
53002251
53270
60532251
60532251
732421
732421
8109209
8109302251
8MK376718421
CR539000S
CR539000S
CR539000S
CR539000S
DRM50001
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